MODEL # DESCRIPTION
PROFESSIONAL SPEAKER SYSTEMS
DJ-2153 DUAL 15" THREE WAY LOUD SPEAKER PA-1545 EQUIPPED
DJ-183 SINGLE 18" THREE WAY LOUD SPEAKER PA-18110 EQUIPPED
DJ-2183 DUAL 18" THREE WAY LOUD SPEAKER PA-18100 EQUIPPED
DJ-1202 COMPACT SINGLE 12" TWO WAY TRAPEZOID LOUD SPEAKER PA-1245 EQUIPPED
DJ-1502 COMPACT SINGLE 15" TWO WAY TRAPEZOID LOUD SPEAKER PA-1545 EQUIPPED
DJ-2502 COMPACT DUAL 15" TWO WAY TRAPEZOID LOUD SPEAKER PA-1545 EQUIPPED
SUB-1818X DUAL 18" SUBWOOFER SYSTEM  PA-18200 EQUIPPED
SUB-18X SINGLE 18" SUBWOOFER SYSTEM  PA-18200 EQUIPPED
B-18X SINGLE 18" SUBWOOFER SYSTEM  PA-18100 EQUIPPED
B-1818X DUAL 18" SUBWOOFER SYSTEM PA-18100 EQUIPPED
ENT-112 SINGLE 12" TWO WAY LOUDSPEAKER HIGH POWER DRIVER ENTERTAINER SERIES - 12100
ENT-115 SINGLE 15" TWO WAY LOUDSPEAKER HIGH POWER DRIVER ENTERTAINER SERIES - 15100
ENT-215 DUAL 15" TWO WAY LOUDSPEAKER HIGH DRIVER ENTERTAINER SERIES - 15100
ML-36 SINGLE 18" HIGH POWER BASS CABINET PA-18200 EQUIPPED
PRO-1515X DUAL 15" TWO WAY LOUD SPEAKER HIGH POWER PA-15100 EQUIPPED
PRO-15X SINGLE 15" TWO WAY LOUD SPEAKER HIGH POWER DRIVER PA-15100 EQUIPPED
SX-4733 DUAL 15" TWO WAY COMMERCIAL SPEAKER SYSTEM PA-15200 EQUIPPED
SX-4719 DUAL 18" COMMERCIAL SUB SYSTEM PA-18200 EQUIPPED
SX-4718 SINGLE 18" COMMERCIAL SUBWOOFER SYSTEM PA-18200 EQUIPPED
SX-4726 SINGLE 15" TWO WAY COMMERCIAL SPEAKER SYSTEM PA-15200 EQUIPPED
SX-4722 SINGLE 12" TWO WAY COMMERCIAL  MONITOR / SPEAKER SYSTEM PA-12200 EQUIPPED
POWER AMPLIFIERS
MA-2000 MA SERIES POWER AMPLIFIER     225@8OHMS - 325@4OHMS - 600@8OHMS BRIDGE
MA-3000 MA SERIES POWER AMPLIFIER     325@8OHMS - 450@4OHMS - 800@8OHMS BRIDGE
MA-4000 MA SERIES POWER AMPLIFIER     450@8OHMS - 650@4OHMS - 1350@8OHMS BRIDGE
MA-5000 MA SERIES POWER AMPLIFIER     800@8OHMS - 1300@4OHMS - 2600@8OHMS BRIDGE
DJ-1000 DJ SERIES POWER AMPLIFIER      150@8OHMS - 300@4OHMS
DJ-2000 DJ SERIES POWER AMPLIFIER      200@8OHMS - 400@4OHMS
HIGH POWER BULLET TWEETERS & DRIVERS
TW-400 1" HIGH POWER PIEZO DRIVER
TWD-500 1" HIGH POWER COMPRESSION DRIVER
TWD-500VC REPLACEMENT VOICE COIL FOR TWD-500
TWD-700 1" HIGH POWER COMPRESSION DRIVER
TWD-700VC REPLACEMENT VOICE COIL FOR TWD-700
BTW-1600 1600W PEAK HIGH POWER BULLET TWEETER
BTW-1600-VC REPLACEMENT VOICE COIL FOR BTW-1600 BULLET TWEETER
BTW-1600CB 1600W PEAK HIGH POWER BULLET TWEETER COMPLETE MOUNTED IN A BOX
TW-5000 HIGH POWER HORN / TWEETER BOX
SPEAKERS / WOOFERS
PA-12200 HIGH POWER  12" PA SPEAKER     8 OHM 1200W PEAK
PA-15200 HIGH POWER  15" PA SPEAKER     8 OHM 1200W PEAK
PA-18200 HIGH POWER 18" PA SPEAKER      8 OHM 1200W PEAK
PA-12100 HIGH POWER 12" PA SPEAKER      8 OHM 1000W PEAK
PA-15100 HIGH POWER 15" PA SPEAKER      8 OHM 1000W PEAK
PA-18100 HIGH POWER 18" PA SPEAKER      8 OHM 1000W PEAK
Marathon Professional - Los Angeles, California U.S.A. Page 1 of 4
MODEL # DESCRIPTION
STANDS / TRUSSING
KBS-2X HEAVY DUTY DOUBLE BRACE KEYBOARD X-STAND
LTS-30T 10FT PORTABLE TRUSSING SYSTEM W/ T-BARS
LT-01 PORTABLE LIGHTING STAND W/ DUAL T BARS
MA-ST 26 FOLDING TRIPOD SPEAKER STAND W/ MOUNTING BRACKET
DJ & PRO AUDIO CASES
EFFECT RACK SYSTEMS
MA-4UED 4U EFFECT DELUXE CASE - 14" BODY DEPTH
MA-6UED 6U EFFECT DELUXE CASE - 14" BODY DEPTH
MA-8UED 8U EFFECT DELUXE CASE - 14" BODY DEPTH
MA-4UED HW 4U EFFECT DELUXE CASE - 14" BODY DEPTH W/ PULL OUT HANDLE & WHEELS
MA-6UED HW 6U EFFECT DELUXE CASE - 14" BODY DEPTH W/ PULL OUT HANDLE & WHEELS
MA-8UED HW 8U EFFECT DELUXE CASE - 14" BODY DEPTH W/ PULL OUT HANDLE & WHEELS
MA-WED 3 1/2 INCH, OPTIONAL CASTER KIT WITH BREAKS ON TWO WHEELS
DELUXE AMPLIFIER RACK SYSTEMS
DELUXE AMPLIFIER RACK SYSTEMS - 18 INCH BODY BEPTH
MA-2UAD 2U AMPLIFIER DELUXE CASE - 18" BODY DEPTH
MA-4UAD 4U AMPLIFIER DELUXE CASE - 18" BODY DEPTH
MA-6UAD 6U AMPLIFIER DELUXE CASE - 18" BODY DEPTH
MA-8UAD 8U AMPLIFIER DELUXE CASE - 18" BODY DEPTH
MA-10UAD 10U AMPLIFIER DELUXE CASE - 18" BODY DEPTH
MA-12UAD 12U AMPLIFIER DELUXE CASE - 18" BODY DEPTH
MA-14UAD 14U AMPLIFIER DELUXE CASE - 18" BODY DEPTH
MA-16UAD 16U AMPLIFIER DELUXE CASE - 18" BODY DEPTH
MA-16UAD-W 16U AMPLIFIER DELUXE CASE - 18" BODY DEPTH WITH WHEELS
MA-8UAD21 8U AMPLIFIER DELUXE CASE - 21" BODY DEPTH
MA-10UAD21 10U AMPLIFIER DELUXE CASE - 21" BODY DEPTH
MA-12UAD21 12U AMPLIFIER DELUXE CASE - 21" BODY DEPTH
MA-16UAD21 16U AMPLIFIER DELUXE CASE - 21" BODY DEPTH
MA-WAD 3 1/2 INCH, OPTIONAL CASTER KIT WITH BREAKS ON TWO WHEELS
DJ / MI SLANT RACK SYSTEMS
SLANT RACK DELUXE SYSTEMS WITH 10 U SLANT RACK ON THE TOP - 18 1/4 INCH MOUNTABLE DEPTH
MA-M2U 10U SLANT MIXER RACK / 2 U VERTICAL RACK SYSTEM WITH FULL AC DOOR
MA-M3U 10U SLANT MIXER RACK / 3 U VERTICAL RACK SYSTEM WITH FULL AC DOOR
MA-M4U 10U SLANT MIXER RACK / 4 U VERTICAL RACK SYSTEM WITH FULL AC DOOR
MA-M6U 10U SLANT MIXER RACK / 6 U VERTICAL RACK SYSTEM WITH FULL AC DOOR
MA-M8U 10U SLANT MIXER RACK / 8 U VERTICAL RACK SYSTEM WITH FULL AC DOOR
MA-M10U 10U SLANT MIXER RACK / 10 U VERTICAL RACK SYSTEM WITH FULL AC DOOR
MA-M12U 10U SLANT MIXER RACK / 12 U VERTICAL RACK SYSTEM
MA-M14UW 10U SLANT MIXER RACK / 14 U VERTICAL RACK SYSTEM W/CASTER BOARD
MA-M16UW 10U SLANT MIXER RACK / 16 U VERTICAL RACK SYSTEM W/CASTER BOARD
MA-11M16UCT 11U SLANT MIXER RACK / 16U VERTICAK RACK SYSTEM W/CASTER BOARD & TABLE
MA-MW SIDE WINGS FOR M-SERIES RACKS FITS 6U AND UP
DJ TURNTABLE CASES
MA-1200B TURNTABLE DELUXE CASE FITS TECHNICS 1200 & ALL OTHER BRAND TURNTABLES
MA-1200E ECONOMY TURNTABLE  CASE FITS TECHNICS 1200 & OTHER BRANDS
Marathon Professional - Los Angeles, California U.S.A. Page 2 of 4
MODEL # DESCRIPTION
DJ MIXER  CASES
MA-10MIX 10" DJ MIXER CASE WITH FRONT DOORS
MA-12MIX CASE FOR PIONEER DJM600 MIXER
MA-DNX100 CASE FOR DENON DNX100 MIXER
MA-DNX300 CASE FOR DENON DNX300 MIXER                                                             NET PRICE NET PRICE
MA-DNX1500 CASE FOR DENON X 1500 MIXER                                                               NET PRICE NET PRICE
CD PLAYER CASES
MA-CDJ CASE FOR PIONEER CDJ1000 / CDJ800 / DENON S-5000
MA-CDP UNIVERSAL CASE FOR SINGLE CD PALYERS
MA-CDI CASE FOR SINGLE AMERICAN AUDIO CDI CD PLAYERS
DJ TURNTABLE COFFINS
MA-DJ10W 2 TURNTABLES / 10 MIXER DJ COFFIN W/WHEELS
MA-DJMW or MA-DJ12W 2 TURNTABLES IN STANDARD POSITION / PIONEER DJM600 DJ COFFIN
MA-DJ19W 2 TURNTABLES / 19 MIXER DJ COFFIN W/WHEELS
DJ CD PLAYERS AND DIGITAL TURNTABLES COFFINS
MA-DJCD10W CASE FOR 2 X PIONEER CDJ1000/CDJ800/DN S-5000 �+ 10“ MIXER WITH WHEELS
MA-DJCD12W CASE FOR 2 X PIONEER CDJ1000/CDJ800/ DN-S5000 + DJM500/DJM600/TASCAM X9 MIXER
MA-DJCD19W CASE FOR 2 X PIONEER CDJ1000/CDJ800/DN S-5000 �+ 19“ MIXER WITH WHEELS
MA-DJX100 CASE FOR 2X DENON S-1000 + DENON X 100 MIXER
MA-DJX300W CASE FOR 2X DENON S-1000 + DENON X 300 MIXER
MA-CDI 10W CASE FOR 2X AMERICAN AUDIO CDI PLAYERS + 10" MIXER WITH WHEELS
MA-CDI 12W CASE FOR 2X AMERICAN AUDIO CDI PLAYERS + 12" MIXER WITH WHEELS
MA-CDI 19W CASE FOR 2X AMERICAN AUDIO CDI PLAYERS + 19" MIXER WITH WHEELS
MA-CDJ 10W CASE FOR 2X GEMINI CDJ PLAYERS + 10" MIXER WITH WHEELS
MA-CDJ 12W CASE FOR 2X GEMINI CDJ PLAYERS + 12" MIXER WITH WHEELS
MA-CDJ 19W CASE FOR 2X GEMINI CDJ PLAYERS + 19" MIXER WITH WHEELS
MA-CD MIX CASE TO HOLD 1X NUMARK CD MIX STATION CD MIX 1, 2, 3, KMX-01
MA-DCM CASE TO HOLD 1X MARATHON DCM-1000 or GEMINI CDM-500 or GEMSOUND CDM-150
LP CASES
MA-LP 80 PCS. DELUXE LP CASE
MA-LPHW 100 LP'S CASE WITH WHEELS & HANDLE
CD CASES
MA-CD100 DELUXE CD CASE, HOLDS 100 JEWEL CASE CD'S
MA-CD150 DELUXE CD CASE, HOLDS 150 JEWEL CASE CD'S
MA-CD320W DELUXE CD CASE, HOLDS 320 JEWEL CASE CD'S W/ WHEELS
DJ WORK STATIONS
MA-DJWS2 DUAL CD, CONTROL. & 19" MIXER, DJ WORK STATION, TOP RACK 3U, MID 7U & BOT. 2U
MA-DJWS4 DUAL CD, CONTROL. & 19" MIXER, DJ WORK STATION, TOP RACK 3U, MID 7U & BOT. 4U
FOLDOUT STANDS
MA-DJ STAND DJ STAND FOLD OUT FOR ALL COFFINS
MA-DJ STAND 21 DJ STAND FOLD OUT FOR ALL MIXER SLANT CASES
Marathon Professional - Los Angeles, California U.S.A. Page 3 of 4
MODEL # DESCRIPTION
SPEAKER STANDS
MA-ST 26 FOLDING TRIPOD SPEAKER STAND W/ MOUNTING BRACKET
CASE ACCESSORIES
MA-12BB ADJUSTABLE BATTLE BRIDGE FOR 12" NON-RACK MOUNTABLE DJ MIXERS
MA-CC CASE FOR CARTRIDGES WITH FOAM
Marathon Professional - Los Angeles, California U.S.A. Page 4 of 4